
District 3

District 1

District 4

District 2

±

Council District
1

2

3

4

Resadentual Unit Type

3-4 Plex

Duplex

Milti-Family

Single-Family

Lee's Summit
Residential Development

January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022

0 1.5 30.75 Miles

Councel District 1 $14,697,519.90

Councel District 2 $70,797,261.06

Councel District 3 $84,624,544.99

Councel District 4 $1,818,455.50

City Wide $171,937,781.45

Location Combined Project Value


